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DUKE STREET

GRAHAM STREET

412

407

406

402

420

403

408

405

VICTORIA PARADE

LIBRARY

411
409

NOTE: Entry to Building 412  
via Graham Street

NOTE: Entry to Building 408  
via Mercy/Christ Lecture Theatres

NOTE: Entry to Building  
409 via courtyard

NOTE: Assembly point at  
Gertrude Street

PHILIPPA BRAZILL RSM  
LECTURE THEATRE

CHRIST LECTURE  
THEATRE

MERCY LECTURE  
THEATRE

404

Melbourne Campus (St Patrick’s)
115 Victoria Parade, Fitzroy,

VIC 3065

402 St Mary of the Cross Square

403 The Daniel Mannix Building

404 Christ & Mercy Lecture 
Theatres

405 Cathedral Hall

406 Drake House

407 Art Gallery

408 Recital Hall

409 Visual Arts Building

411 32 Brunswick Street

412 Arts Precinct

420 The Mary Glowrey Building
(115 Victoria Parade)

421 Saint Teresa of Kolkata 
Building

422 ACU Campus Park

Food

Cafe

Accessible toilets

Elevator

Accessible ramp

Games area

Tram station

Entry

The University respectfully acknowledges the Wurundjeri 
people as the traditional custodians of the land on which 
this campus is situated.

Locker

Bike racks

KEY Staff and student parking

Accessible parking

Male toilet

Female toilet

Assembly point

First aid

Automatic External  
Defibrillator (AED)

Bus station

ACU ActivePost box

The School Locker campus store

ASKACU CENTRE

421

Entry to  
basement car park

ASKACU 
CENTRE

422

ACU CAMPUS PARK
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MELBOURNE PRECINCT 

403 The Daniel Mannix Building

405 Cathedral Hall

409 3 Graham Street

420 The Mary Glowrey Building

421 Saint Teresa of Kolkata Building

460 250 Victorial Parade

KEY
Post box

Pharmacy

ATM

Tram station

Train station

Automatic External  
Defibrillator (AED)

40
5

42
0

46
0

CLASSROOMS (Refer to map on other page)

BUILDING LEVEL DESCRIPTION
403. The Daniel Mannix Building B1

G
1

2

3

5
6

7

403.B1.02A Movement Analysis Research Lab 
403.B1.03 Biomechanics Lab. 
403.B1.04 Motor Control Teach. Lab 
403.B1.12 Exercise Science Clinic
403.G.05 Philippa Brazill rsm Lecture Theatre
403.1.03 Research Lab 
403.1.04 Research Lab
403.2.03 Occupational Therapy Lab
403.3.03 Simulation Ward (Midwifery) 
403.3.07 Simulation Ward (Nursing) 
403.3.08 Simulation Ward (Nursing) 
403.3.09 & 403.3.10 Simulation Wards (Nursing)
403.5.02 Psychology Lab
403.6.02 Simulation Ward (Paramedicine) 
403.6.03 Simulation Ward (Paramedicine)
403.7.02 Metabolic Chamber

404. Lecture Theatre G 404.G.09 Mercy Lecture Theatre 
404.G.12 Christ Lecture Theatre

405. Cathedral Hall G 405.G.10 Cathedral Hall

407. Art Gallery G

1

407.G.02 Gallery 
407.G.03A Visual Arts Studio 
407.G.03B Visual Arts Studio 
407.G.04 Visual Arts Studio
407.1.01 Visual Arts Studio

408. Recital Hall G 408.G.11 Performance Arts Studio

409. Visual Arts Studio G 409.G.01 Visual Arts Studio

420. The Mary Glowrey Building LG

1 
 
 

2

 3

4

5

420.LG.15 – 420.LG.17  Music Practice Rooms 
420.LG.19 Recording Studio 
420.LG.19A Tracking Room 
420.LG.20 Performance Arts Studio
420.1.14A & 420.1.14B Learning Space 
420.1.46A & 420.1.46B Learning Space
420.2.15 to 420.2.19  Learning Spaces 
420.2.21A &420.2.21B Learning Spaces 
420.2.22  Learning Space 
420.2.46 & 420.2.48  Math Labs 
420.2.49 Learning Space 
420.2.50 Learning Space/Video Conferencing 
420.2.52A & 420.2.52B Learning Spaces 
420.2.78 Moot Court 
420.2.80 & 420.2.80A Learning Spaces 
420.2.81 Learning Space 
420.2.82 & 420.2.83 Learning Space
420.3.30 & 420.3.31 Observation/  
Simulation Suite (Nursing) 
420.3.32 Observation Room (SP) 
420.3.34 Speech Pathology Lab 
420.3.35 & 420.3.37 Simulation Wards (Nursing) 
420.3.38 Observation Room (SP) 
420.3.40 Speech Pathology Lab 
420.3.52 Micro-Biology Lab 
420.3.55 Science Lab (Biology) 
420.3.56A Bio Chem. Lab 
420.3.58 Science Lab  
420.3.58A Orthotics Lab 
420.3.80 Chemistry Lab 
420.3.86 Science Lab (Biology) 
420.3.87 Science Lab (Biology) 
420.3.88 Occupational Therapy Prac. Room 
420.3.90 - 420.3.98 Psychology Clinic
420.4.11 Learning Space 
420.4.12 & 420.4.13 Exercise Physiology Labs 
420.4.18 Learning Space/Innovation Hub 
420.4.36 Computer Lab 
420.4.40 Computer Lab 
420.4.44A & 420.4.44B Computer Lab 
420.4.46 Computer Lab 
420.4.47 Learning Space 
420.4.48 Learning Space 
420.4.49 Learning Space
420.5.17 Learning Space (ELICOS) 
420.5.29 Learning Space 
420.5.31 Learning Space 
420.5.41A - 420.5.41C Learning Space (ELICOS) 
420.5.43 & 420.5.44 Learning Space (ELICOS) 
420.5.46 (Elicos) Learning Space

421. Saint Teresa of Kolkata 
Building

1

2

3

4

5

421.1.02 - 421.1.06 Learning Spaces   
421.1.08 Learning Space 
421.2.02 Learning Space 
421.2.03 Lecture Theatre 
421.2.06 - 421.2.07 Learning Space
421.3.02 Learning Space 
421.3.06 - 421.3.07 Learning Spaces
421.4.02 Learning Space 
421.4.04 - 421.4.06 Learning Spaces
421.5.04 - 421.5.05 Learning Spaces 
421.5.07 - 421.5.09 Interactive Theatre/ Learning Space 
421.5.08 - 421.5.09  Learning Spaces

SERVICES AND FACILITIES

BUILDING LEVEL DESCRIPTION
403. The Daniel Mannix Building B1

G

MZ

1

6

DXA Consultation Suite 
Exercise Lifecycle Clinic
Chapel 
SPSA Office
Chaplain & Campus Ministry 
Medical Centre
403.1.60 First Aid Room
Roof Top Garden

405. Cathedral Hall
1
2

ACU Veterans House 

Mary Glowrey Museum

420. The Mary Glowrey Building LG

G

1

2
3

5

Student Facilities
- Locker Rooms (male/female)
- ACU Active
- Music Rooms/Recording Studio
- Library Collections (access from ground floor)
Library
Ask ACU Centre 
Security/Help Point
Multi- Faith Room
Parenting Room
Wireless Access (Cafe)
Internet Access (Library)
South Cafe & North Cafe
Vending Machines
The School Locker campus store
Student Experience Directorate
- Student Welfare
- Careers and Employabilty
- Access and Disability Services
- Academic Skills Unit
First Peoples (Jim-baa-yer IHEU)
420.2.74 Sensory Room
420.3.24 Collaborative Room  
420.3.59 Campus Security
Education Pathways
- Diploma Programs
- International Student Advisor

421. Saint Teresa of Kolkata 
Building

LG
G
5
6

7
8

AskACU Centre
Ampitheatre
Conservatory
Student kitchen/ breakout 
Outdoor area
The Greg Craven Centre
Roof Top Sports Court 
Change/ shower rooms

460. 250 Victoria Parade 3
5
6

8

ACU Engagement 

Placement Services

Facilities Management

People and Capability 
Marketing and External Relations 
Information Technology 
Finance and Planning 
Properties and Facilities 
Governance Directorate 
Service Improvement 
Service Central

FACULTIES 

BUILDING LEVEL DESCRIPTION
403. The Daniel Mannix Building B1

1
2
3
4
5

Exercise Science Clinic
School of Exercise Science
School of Allied Health
Simulation Services
School of Nursing, Midwifery and Paramedicine
School of Behavioural and Health Sciences

412. Arts Precinct G, 1 & 2 School of Arts and Humanities
Institute for Humanities & Social Sciences

420. The Mary Glowrey Building 3 School of Science

421. Saint Teresa of Kolkata 
Building

8
9
 
 

10

11

Faculty of Education and Arts
School of Education 
Institute for Learning Sciences & Teacher Education 
Institute of Child Protection Studies
Peter Faber Business School 
Thomas More Law School
Faculty of Health Sciences 
Faculty of Law and Business  
Faculty of Education and Arts

460. 250 Victoria Parade 3

4
5

6

The Mary MacKillop Institute for Health Research 
Behaviour, Environment & Health Program 
Nursing Research 
Neuroscience of Addiction & Mental Health Program
Institute for Religion & Critical Inquiry
School of Psychology
Faculty of Theology & Philosophy 40
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